P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF OCTOBER 2018

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

TIME 3PM-5PM

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
02.10.2018 | Tuesday | Seminar | TIVA Dr. Shwetha Dr. Alen
|
| 04.10.2018 | Thursday | Journal Advances in Regional Dr. Netra Dr. Anish
Club Anesthesia
| 05.10.2018 | Friday Case IT # with CVA Dr. Bhavya Dr.Anish
‘ Discussion
1 9.10.2018 | Tuesday Seminar | Pulse Oximetry Dr. Himadarshini | Dr Tara
11.10.2018 | Thursday | Journal Evidence- based Dr.Oswald Dr.Shankaranarayana P
Club management of pain after
laprasoscopic
cholecystectomy
12.10.2018 | Friday Case Case of healed casfumela | Dr. Netra Dr.Shankaranarayana P
Discussion | with D M
16.10.2018 | Tuesday Seminar Liver function Tests Dr. Kaustubha Dr Tara
18.10.2018 | Thursday | Journal Post dural puncture Dr. Kaustubha Dr Tara
| | Club headache
1 19.10.2018 | Friday Case Case of tubercular lymph | Dr.Oswald DrAnish
, Discussion | node excision
23.10.2018 | Tuesday Seminar Pulmonary function test Dr. Sheetal Dr.Shankaranarayana P
1 25.10.2018 | Thursday | Journal | CABG Dr. Bhavya Dr. Anish
1 Club
i 26.10.2018 | Friday Case C/o Sigmoid Volvulus Dr. Bhavya Dr Tara
7 Discussion | with diabetes mellitus
30.10.2018 | Tuesday Seminar | Respiratory physiology Dr. Shwetha Dr. Alen
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